
	
Calendario	Esami	Corso	di	Laurea	Infermieristica	A	

III	anno	
Corso di Laurea Infermieristica A   III anno 

 
 
	
	
	
	

	

INSEGNAMENTI GEN.21 
Appello 
di 
recupero  
  

FEB.21 
 
2 DATE 

GIU-21                  
             
 
        3     

LUG-21 
 
 
DATE 

SET.21 
 
2 DATE 

Infermieristica in 
area critica  
E nell'emergenza 
Consorti F. 

 21 11 
25 

10 
24 

8 9 
23 

Infermieristica in 
area  
Materno-infantile 
D'Amelio R. 

 
14 

 
4 
18 

 
3 
17 

 
15 

 
16 
30 

Diritto sanitario, 
deontologia e 
bioetica, 
management 
sanitario ed 
infermieristico 
Ricci S. 

19 9 
 
23 

8 
 
 

6 
 
20 

7 
 
21 

Psicologia ed 
infermieristica in 
salute mentale 
Burla F. 

 
    

3 
24 

16 
30 

14 15 
29 

Tirocinio III 27  28  27 


